C A B L E  C O N S E R V A T I O N
&
T R A N S P O R T  S Y S T E M S
2020 PRODUCTS
CATALOGUE
REFERENCES
3
4
Male ­ Female Adaptor With Screw
ZM-BB20MS    20x20
ZM-BB25MS    25x25
ZM-BB32MS    32x32
ZM-BB38MS    1-1/2" x 1-1/2"
ZM-BB50MS    2" x 2"
EMT Electrical Metal Tubing
Class 4 Finish / Heavy Protection
3.75 Meter Length
ZM-B020H             20 mm          10                   20
ZM-B025H             25 mm          10                   15
ZM-B022H            32 mm          10                   10
Item
Code
Outside